	报考单位
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	是否进入体检环节

	辽宁省人力资源和社会保障厅
财务结算中心
	王海英
	141.31
	82.6
	76.63 
	1
	是

	
	刘宇平
	118.62
	81.8
	70.56 
	2
	是

	
	石旭男
	105.96
	84.6
	68.79 
	3
	否

	
	张玉春
	124
	72.2
	67.10 
	4
	否

	
	陈新
	121.75
	63.2
	62.04 
	5
	否

	辽宁省人事考试局
	张宇
	117.64
	86.2
	72.51 
	1
	是

	
	林爽
	128.74
	76.2
	70.29 
	2
	是

	
	郑诗雯
	119.8
	79
	69.45 
	3
	否

	
	李笑
	114.97
	76.2
	66.84 
	4
	否


